80627	MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY	Vol.mgy	Page 14457
《林子》 [2] [1] [1]	WAR	RANTY DEED		
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS, That _	J.K. DEVELOPMEN	<u>T CO., an Oregon</u>	Corporation
hereinafter called the grant CONSTRUCTION, INC.	tor, for the consideration ha , an Oregon Corporati	ereinafter stated, to gr	rantor paid by <u>KE</u>	LLER , hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby gra the certain real property, v situated in the County of _	with the tenements, heredita	unto the said grantee a ments and appurtenan tate of Oregon, descri	ces thereunto belongi	cessors and assigns, ng or appertaining.
1997년 1월 7월 1997년 1997년 1997년 1998년 - 1997년 1997년 1997년 1999년 - 1997년	\sim			
Lot	13 in Block 21 of TRI	ACT 1127 NINTH A	DDITION TO SUNSE	T VILLAGE.
acco	ording to the official ty Clerk of Klamath (plat thereof on	file in the off	lice of the
	MOUNTAIN 7			
"This instrument will n	at allow use of the property	dependent in this inches		applicable land use
laws and regulations. Before check with the appropriate	e signing or accepting this i	nstrument, the person	acquiring fee title to	the property should High Limit Lawsuits against G OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DIN O.R.S. 30.930 IN ALL ZONES
To Have and to Hold t	he same unto the said gran	tee and grantee's heir	s, successors and as	signs forever.
And said grantor hereby is lawfully seized in fee sin of record and appa	y covenants to and with said p nple and the above granted arent to the land	grantee and grantee's h premises, free from a	eirs, successors and a ll encumbrances ex	assigns, that grantor accept those
grantor will warrant and fo	rever defend the said premi	ses and every part and	parcel thereof again	and that st the lawful claims
and demands of all persons The true and actual co	s whomsoever, except those onsideration paid for this tr	claiming under the a ansfer, stated in terms	bove described encur of dollars, is \$ 20	nbrances.
¹ However, the actual consid- part of the consideration (in See ORS 93.030.)	eration consists of or include	es other property or va	lue given or promised	which is the whole/
In construing this deed	l and where the context so	requires, the singular	includes the plural a	and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to In Witness Whereof, the	e grantor has executed this	instrument this 6th	day of May	19 oh
if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of directed	as caused its name to be sig	ned and seal affixed b	by its officers, duly a	uthorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON.		J.K. Devel	opment Co.	
County of Klama	th_), 55.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
marz le	, 19 <u>.44_</u> .	By-	Isselle	
Personally appeared the	above named			
and acknowledged the	e foregoing instrument			
to be volu				
Before me:	S	TATE OF OREGON, Col	inty ofKlamath) ss.
Notary Public for		The foregoing i May_6, 199	nstrument was acknow 4 by Joe Kel	ledged before me this ler
My commission ex	xpires:	president,	and by	
Con and	AL SEAL ENNEALLY SLIC - OREGON	secretar	y of _J.K. Develo	
	CHIC. OXEGOT		\cap . 1	
HO HO P	NO. 014/10 1956	n Oregon otary Public for Oregon	f corporation, of beha	ilf of the corporation.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

SS.

By annette Fees: \$30.00 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

ADD

ope in Rejurvical all fait viacoments shall be sense as the Multiming address Source

SPACE RESERVED

FOR

RECORDER'S USE

STATE OF OREGON,

County of ____Klamath

file/reel number <u>80627</u>

affixed.

Record of Deeds of said county.

I certify that the within instrument was

in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>14457</u> or as

Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

Witness my hand and seal of County

Recording Officer

Muelles Deputy